OHSAA Regional XC Championships - Tiffin
Tiffin

Race 5 - Div 1 Boys-Top 2 Teams-8 Individuals to State - 5K
10/29/2022 - 3:00 pm

Team Results

Place Team

Score

Team  Runner

Time

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order
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DNP @ Norwalk
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35

53

79

102

113

115

161

Q 1:21:34
Q 1:22:10
1:23:30
1:24:30
1:25:17
1:25:13
1:27:35
32:20
16:03
16:20
16:37
17:01

17:53

Avg
16:19
16:26
16:42
16:54
17:04
17:03
17:31
16:10
16:03
16:20
16:37
17:01

17:53

5:16

5:18

5:23

5:27

5:30

5:30

5:39

5:13

5:10

5:16

5:21

5:29

5:46

Gap
0:34
1:18
0:53
1:03
1:11
1:17

1:15

4-6-8-12-18-36-54

2-10-13-14-30-39-40

5-21-23-25-27-35-50

7-26-28-32-33-42-55

15-19-22-37-44-51-52

11-24-31-34-41-47-49

16-38-43-45-46-53

1-20

3

9

17

29

48

HmishTining

Scoring Order
2-4-6-9-14-30-47
1-7-10-11-24-33-34
3-16-18-20-22-29-43
5-21-23-26-27-36-48
12-15-17-31-38-44-45
8-19-25-28-35-41-42
13-32-37-39-40-46
2 Runners
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner
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Race 5 - Div 1 Boys-Top 2 Teams-8 Individuals to State - 5K
10/29/2022 - 3:00 pm

Place Name
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Noah Williams
Connor Long
Lucien Flores
Rylan Winkler
Anthony Clark
Jameson Heck
Aidan Novinsky
Logan Dykema
Derin Apul
Benjamin Gasiorski
Chance Basilone
Sam Arquette
Matthew Dittus
Aiden Lengel
Lukah Will

Adrian Stechschulte

Casey Kromer
Ethan Cope
Luke Wash
Carter Cleaves
Andrew Beeks
Andre Harrison
Ethan Laeng
Joey Aquino
Carter Fry

Evan Romero
Brody Bauman
Sam Challu
Axton Fosnaugh
Connor Neumeyer
Latrell Hughes
Erek Kendrick
Ash Fleming
Lincoln Rice
Zachary Madaras
Jose De La Cruz
Joshua Bonfiglio
Preston Perkins
Ryan Shelton
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Grade

11
1
11
12
10
10
1
12
11
9

10
10
12
12
12
10
9

11
12
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
9

10
11
11

10
10

12
12
11
12
10

Team
Lima Shawnee
Anthony Wayne
Hol. Springfield
Tol. St. Francis
Perrysburg
Tol. St. Francis
Bowling Green
Tol. St. Francis
Syl. Southview
Anthony Wayne
Lexington
Tol. St. Francis
Anthony Wayne
Anthony Wayne
Ashland
Findlay
Norwalk
Tol. St. Francis
Ashland
Lima Shawnee
Perrysburg
Ashland
Perrysburg
Lexington
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Perrysburg
Bowling Green
Wapakoneta
Anthony Wayne
Lexington
Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Lexington
Perrysburg
Tol. St. Francis
Ashland
Findlay

Individual Results
Time  Points Place Name
15:40.3 | 40 Joshua Bighouse
15:45.1 1 T 41 Ethan Slone
16:02.4 | 42 Landon Fry
16:042 2 T 43 Spencer Bihn
16:068 3 | 44  Brody Blough
16:12.2 4 T 45 Darren Paige
16:12.5 5 | 46 Phat Tran
16132 6 T 47 Gage Devaney
16:19.3 48 Ben Urbina
16:22.7 7T 49 Alexander Heichel
16:23.0 8 50 AJBohman
16:26.1 T 51 Cameron Arbaugh
16:286 10 T 52 Owen Lemon
16:30.7 11 T 53 Jeremiah Spiceland
16:33.1 12 54 Ben Sandvik
16:36.5 13 55 Shawn Carney
16:36.7
16:380 14 T
16:382 15
16:39.0
16:406 16
16:45.8 17
16:47.2 18
16:49.2 19
16:55.5 20
16:575 21
16:59.6 22
17:000 23
17:00.2
17025 24 T
17.046 25
17.05.3 26
17146 27
17164 28
17249 29
17329 30 T
17:356 31
17:36.1 32
17:376 3

Anthony Wayne

Hmish
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Grade
9
1

1
12
9

Team
Anthony Wayne
Lexington
Bowling Green
Findlay
Ashland
Findlay
Findlay
Lexington
Sylvania Northview
Lexington
Perrysburg
Ashland
Ashland
Findlay
Tol. St. Francis
Bowling Green

Time
17:38.5
17:39.1
17:39.8
17:41.6
17:43.4
17:49.4
17:51.4
17:52.1
17.52.8
17:55.3
18:07.9
18:15.9
18:17.2
18:19.6
18:21.5
18:44.2

Points
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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